
RALLY POEIRA
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2022
PE 3: Aracatuba/SP - (95.84km)

20/11/2022 - 14:37:28
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO REGIONAL  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 20

PARC2
km 38

PARC3
km 57

PARC4
km 76 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 15
LUIZ HENRIQUE CUNHA 
KAWASAKI KLX 450
TLK RACING 

09:12 10:47:41.000 00:16:50
(1)

00:31:26
(1)

01:09:35
(1)

01:22:34
(1) 01:35:41.00

* * *

* * *

01:35:41.00
60.1

2 17
RICARDO BENEDETTI 
KAWASAKI KX 450X
SOKAPOT 

09:10 10:46:13.100 00:17:11
(2)

00:31:52
(2)

01:10:07
(2)

01:22:52
(2) 01:36:13.10

* * *

* * *

01:36:13.10

00:00:32.10
59.76


